South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:36:16 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0967 General Bill, By Martin, Ford and O'Dell
Summary: Annuity Investments by Seniors Act

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 7 TO CHAPTER 69,
TITLE 38, SO AS TO ENACT THE "ANNUITY INVESTMENTS BY SENIORS ACT" TO PROVIDE STANDARDS AND
PROCEDURES FOR RECOMMENDATIONS TO SENIOR CONSUMERS TO ENSURE THAT ANNUITY PRODUCTS FOR
THESE SENIOR CONSUMERS ADDRESS THEIR INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL NEEDS.

12/06/05
12/06/05
01/10/06
01/10/06
04/13/06
04/18/06
04/18/06
04/19/06
04/19/06
04/19/06

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-18

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-4
Amended SJ-17

Read second time SJ-17

Read third time and sent to House SJ-7

Introduced and read first time HJ-50

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-50

Page 1 of 1



