

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0967 General Bill, By Martin, Ford and O'Dell

Summary: Annuity Investments by Seniors Act

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 7 TO CHAPTER 69, TITLE 38, SO AS TO ENACT THE "ANNUITY INVESTMENTS BY SENIORS ACT" TO PROVIDE STANDARDS AND PROCEDURES FOR RECOMMENDATIONS TO SENIOR CONSUMERS TO ENSURE THAT ANNUITY PRODUCTS FOR THESE SENIOR CONSUMERS ADDRESS THEIR INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL NEEDS.

12/06/05	Senate	Prefiled
12/06/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance
01/10/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
01/10/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-18
04/13/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-4
04/18/06	Senate	Amended SJ-17
04/18/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
04/19/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-7
04/19/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-50
04/19/06	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-50